Rev 0.0 Page 1
18V 500mA, Ultra-Low IQ, Low-Dropout LDO XTP2201
XTP2201
18V 500mA,
Ultra-Low IQ, Low-Dropout LDO
XTX Technology Inc.
Tel: (+86 755) 28229862
Fax: (+86 755) 28229847

Rev 0.0 Page 4
18V 500mA, Ultra-Low IQ, Low-Dropout LDO XTP2201
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Ordering Number Part Number Package Ordering Number
XTP2201-0.9 SOT89-3 XTP2201-090ASACT XTP2201-0.9 SOT23-5 XTP2201-090AS2CT
XTP2201-1.05 SOT89-3 XTP2201-105ASACT XTP2201-1.05 SOT23-5 XTP2201-105AS2CT
XTP2201-1.2 SOT89-3 XTP2201-120ASACT XTP2201-1.2 SOT23-5 XTP2201-120AS2CT
XTP2201-1.5 SOT89-3 XTP2201-150ASACT XTP2201-1.5 SOT23-5 XTP2201-150AS2CT
XTP2201-1.8 SOT89-3 XTP2201-180ASACT XTP2201-1.8 SOT23-5 XTP2201-180AS2CT
XTP2201-2.5 SOT89-3 XTP2201-250ASACT XTP2201-2.5 SOT23-5 XTP2201-250AS2CT
XTP2201-2.7 SOT89-3 XTP2201-270ASACT XTP2201-2.7 SOT23-5 XTP2201-270AS2CT
XTP2201-2.8 SOT89-3 XTP2201-280ASACT XTP2201-2.8 SOT23-5 XTP2201-280AS2CT
XTP2201-3.0 SOT89-3 XTP2201-300ASACT XTP2201-3.0 SOT23-5 XTP2201-300AS2CT
XTP2201-3.3 SOT89-3 XTP2201-330ASACT XTP2201-3.3 SOT23-5 XTP2201-330AS2CT
XTP2201-3.6 SOT89-3 XTP2201-360ASACT XTP2201-3.6 SOT23-5 XTP2201-360AS2CT
XTP2201-4.0 SOT89-3 XTP2201-400ASACT XTP2201-4.0 SOT23-5 XTP2201-400AS2CT
XTP2201-4.4 SOT89-3 XTP2201-440ASACT XTP2201-4.4 SOT23-5 XTP2201-440AS2CT
XTP2201-5.0 SOT89-3 XTP2201-500ASACT XTP2201-5.0 SOT23-5 XTP2201-500AS2CT
18V 500mA, Ultra-Low IQ, Low-Dropout LDO
Rev 0.0 Page 5
18V 500mA, Ultra-Low IQ, Low-Dropout LDO XTP2201
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Ordering Number Part Number Package Ordering Number
XTP2201-0.9 SOT23-3 XTP2201-090AS1CT XTP2201-0.9 DFN1.2*1.6-4 XTP2201-090AD8CT
XTP2201-1.05 SOT23-3 XTP2201-105AS1CT XTP2201-1.05 DFN1.2*1.6-4 XTP2201-105AD8CT
XTP2201-1.2 SOT23-3 XTP2201-120AS1CT XTP2201-1.2 DFN1.2*1.6-4 XTP2201-120AD8CT
XTP2201-1.5 SOT23-3 XTP2201-150AS1CT XTP2201-1.5 DFN1.2*1.6-4 XTP2201-150AD8CT
XTP2201-1.8 SOT23-3 XTP2201-180AS1CT XTP2201-1.8 DFN1.2*1.6-4 XTP2201-180AD8CT
XTP2201-2.5 SOT23-3 XTP2201-250AS1CT XTP2201-2.5 DFN1.2*1.6-4 XTP2201-250AD8CT
XTP2201-2.7 SOT23-3 XTP2201-270AS1CT XTP2201-2.7 DFN1.2*1.6-4 XTP2201-270AD8CT
XTP2201-2.8 SOT23-3 XTP2201-280AS1CT XTP2201-2.8 DFN1.2*1.6-4 XTP2201-280AD8CT
XTP2201-3.0 SOT23-3 XTP2201-300AS1CT XTP2201-3.0 DFN1.2*1.6-4 XTP2201-300AD8CT
XTP2201-3.3 SOT23-3 XTP2201-330AS1CT XTP2201-3.3 DFN1.2*1.6-4 XTP2201-330AD8CT
XTP2201-3.6 SOT23-3 XTP2201-360AS1CT XTP2201-3.6 DFN1.2*1.6-4 XTP2201-360AD8CT
XTP2201-4.0 SOT23-3 XTP2201-400AS1CT XTP2201-4.0 DFN1.2*1.6-4 XTP2201-400AD8CT
XTP2201-4.4 SOT23-3 XTP2201-440AS1CT XTP2201-4.4 DFN1.2*1.6-4 XTP2201-440AD8CT
XTP2201-5.0 SOT23-3 XTP2201-500AS1CT XTP2201-5.0 DFN1.2*1.6-4 XTP2201-500AD8CT
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Quantity/Reel Operating Temperature Range
SOT89-3 3000 -40°C~85°C
SOT23-5 3000 -40°C~85°C
SOT23-3 3000 -40°C~85°C
DFN1.2*1.6-4 3000 -40°C~85°C
18V 500mA, Ultra-Low IQ, Low-Dropout LDO
Rev 0.0 Page 6
18V 500mA, Ultra-Low IQ, Low-Dropout LDO XTP2201
ABSOLUTEMAXIMUM RATINGS
Parameter Min Max Unit
Power Supply Voltage VIN -0.3 20 V
Output Current IOUT 0 0.6 A